
MY

NAME: __________________

WHO AM I VISITING TODAY?

WHY AM I HERE TODAY?

APPOINTMENT

DOCTOR DENTIST NURSE

THERAPIST DIETITIAN

CHECK UP EMERGENCY TO TALK

SURGERY AS A VISITOR

PHYSIO

OTHER



MY

WHAT IS GOING TO HAPPEN?

WHAT I NEED TODAY

APPOINTMENT

WE WILL 
TALK

I WILL BE
TOUCHED

THEY WILL
LOOK

I MAY FEEL 
PAIN

THEY WILL
TEST

PLEASE DO NOT  ________________________________________________

I AM WORRIED ABOUT  _______________________________________________

I AM OK WITH  __________________________________________________

I WILL STAY
OVER


